
City of Pflugerville

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 12023-0202 Name:

Status:Type: Agenda Item Approved

File created: In control:2/28/2023 Public Works

On agenda: Final action:2/28/2023 2/28/2023

Title: Approving an amendment to the agreement with KC Tree for a not to exceed amount of $700,000 and
adding 12 additional days for winter storm limb and brush removal, and authorizing the City Manager
to execute the same.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2023KCTreeCareLLCStormDebrisCollection, 2. Amendment 1 Storm Debris Collection and
Removal Contract First Amendment

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCity Council2/28/2023 1 Pass

City of Pflugerville Printed on 5/20/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

